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Aberdaron - Pwllheli  Service 17 (BEAO017) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2019 until further notice 

Operator: BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW 

Aberdaron -- 0745 0932 1225 1325 1735 1855 
Bryncroes -- | 0944 | 1337 | | 

Sarn Meyllteyrn 0645 0757 0947 1237 1340 1746 1907 

Botwnnog 0648 0800 0950 1240 1343 1749 1910 
Nanhoron Rhydgaled 0652 0804 0954 1244 1347 1753 1914 
Mynytho | 0807 0957 1247 1350 1756 1917 

Llanbedrog | 0811 1001 1251 1353 1759 1921 
Abersoch High Street 0709 | | | | | | 

Glyn y Weddw 0715 0813 1004 1253 1357 1801 1923 
Pwllheli Bus Station A  0725 0823 1013 1305 1408 1812 1930 

 
 

 

Pwllheli - Aberdaron  Service 17 (BEAO017) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2019 until further notice 

Operator: BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW 

Pwllheli Bus Station A  0625 0705 0850 1125 1240 1650 1815 

Glyn y Weddw 0633 0713 0858 1133 1248 1658 1823 
Llanbedrog 0634 0715 0900 1135 1250 1700 1825 

Mynytho | | 0904 1139 1254 1704 1829 
Nanhoron Rhydgaled 0638 0719 0907 1142 1257 1707 1832 
Botwnnog 0642 0723 0911 1146 1301 1711 1836 

Sarn Meyllteyrn 0645 0727 0915 1150 1305 1715 1839 

Rhoshirwaun -- 0733 0921 1156 1314 1724 1845 
Aberdaron -- 0742 0930 1205 1323 1733 1854 

 

 
 

Aberdaron - Pwllheli  Service 17 (BEAO017) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2019 until further notice 

Operator: BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW 

Aberdaron 0745 0932 1225 1325 1735 1855 2240 
Bryncroes | 0944 | 1337 | | | 
Sarn Meyllteyrn 0757 0947 1237 1340 1746 1907 2252 

Botwnnog 0800 0950 1240 1343 1749 1910 2255 
Nanhoron Rhydgaled 0804 0954 1244 1347 1753 1914 2259 

Mynytho 0807 0957 1247 1350 1756 1917 | 

Llanbedrog 0811 1001 1251 1353 1759 1921 2306 
Glyn y Weddw 0813 1004 1253 1357 1801 1923 2308 
Pwllheli Bus Station A  0823 1013 1305 1408 1812 1930 2315 
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Pwllheli - Aberdaron  Service 17 (BEAO017) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2019 until further notice 

Operator: BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW BERW 

Pwllheli Bus Station A  0705 0850 1125 1240 1650 1815 2200 
Glyn y Weddw 0713 0858 1133 1248 1658 1823 2208 

Llanbedrog 0715 0900 1135 1250 1700 1825 2210 
Mynytho | 0904 1139 1254 1704 1829 2214 

Nanhoron Rhydgaled 0719 0907 1142 1257 1707 1832 2217 
Botwnnog 0723 0911 1146 1301 1711 1836 2221 

Sarn Meyllteyrn 0727 0915 1150 1305 1715 1839 2225 
Rhoshirwaun 0733 0921 1156 1314 1724 1845 2231 
Aberdaron 0742 0930 1205 1323 1733 1854 2240 

 
 


